Q
Q
PP
N
N
M
M
M

D891 HSU119TRF-E DIODE      1
D892 HSU119TRF-E DIODE      1
D893 HSU119TRF-E DIODE      1
D895 1SR154-400 DIODE      1
D896 RKZ12KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D897 HSU119TRF-E DIODE      1
D898 RKZ8.2KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D901 HSU119TRF-E DIODE      1
D902 LM1MA142WA-G DIODE      1
D920 RKZ5.1KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D931 HSU119TRF-E DIODE      1
D963 RKZ5.6KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D964 RKZ5.6KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D981 RKZ13KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D982 RKZ13KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
C1 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C2 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C3 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C4 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C5 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C6 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C7 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C12 CK73GB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF 16V K      1
C13 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C15 CE32CL0J470M ELECTRO 47UF 6.3V M      1
C16 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C17 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C18 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C19 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C20 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C21 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C22 CK73GB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF 16V K      1
C24 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C28 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C29 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C30 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C31 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C32 CK73EB1E106K CHIP C 10UF 25V K      1
C33 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C41 C90-6936-05 ELECTRO 3900UF 16WV      1
C42 C90-6936-05 ELECTRO 3900UF 16WV      1
C47 CK73GB1H222K CHIP C 2200PF 50V K      1
C48 CK73GB1H222K CHIP C 2200PF 50V K      1
C49 CK73GB1H222K CHIP C 2200PF 50V K      1
C51 C90-7002-05 ELECTRO 2200UF 35WV      1
C52 C90-7002-05 ELECTRO 2200UF 35WV      1
C53 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C54 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C55 C90-6929-05 ELECTRO 3300UF 50WV      1
C56 C90-6929-05 ELECTRO 3300UF 50WV      1
C57 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C58 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C65 CK73EB1E106K CHIP C 10UF 25V K      1
C66 CK73EB1E106K CHIP C 10UF 25V K      1
C69 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16V M      1
C70 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16V M      1
C71 CC73GCH1H020C CHIP C 2.0PF 50V C      1
C72 CC73GCH1H020C CHIP C 2.0PF 50V C      1
C73 CC73GCH1H020C CHIP C 2.0PF 50V C      1
C74 CC73GCH1H020C CHIP C 2.0PF 50V C      1
C75 CK73EB1E106K CHIP C 10UF 25V K      1
C76 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16V M      1
C79 CK73EB1E106K CHIP C 10UF 25V K      1
(No.WA079<Rev.001>)7/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XR900-5 K0 XR900-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
C80 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16V M      1
C81 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C82 CK73EB1E106K CHIP C 10UF 25V K      1
C86 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C96 CE32BR1E101M ELECTRO 100UF 25V M      1
C101 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C102 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C103 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16V M      1
C104 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16V M      1
C105 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C106 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C111 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C112 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C115 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C116 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C117 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C118 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C119 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16V M      1

C158 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C161 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C162 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C163 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16V M      1
C164 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16V M      1
C165 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C167 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C171 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C173 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C174 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C175 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16V M      1
C179 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C180 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C191 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C196 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C211 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF 50V J      1
C212 CC73GCH1H470J CHIP C 47PF 50V J      1
C219 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C220 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C221 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C222 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C223 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C224 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C229 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C230 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C241 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C242 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C243 CK73GB1C224K CHIP C 0.22UF 16V K      1
C244 CK73GB1C224K CHIP C 0.22UF 16V K      1
C245 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C249 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C250 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C253 CC73GCH1H821J CHIP C 820PF 50V J      1
C254 CC73GCH1H821J CHIP C 820PF 50V J      1
C255 CC73GCH1H681J CHIP C 680PF 50V J      1
C256 CC73GCH1H681J CHIP C 680PF 50V J      1
C259 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C260 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C275 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1

C314 CK73GB1C224K CHIP C 0.22UF 16V K      1
C319 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C320 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C323 CC73GCH1H821J CHIP C 820PF 50V J      1
C324 CC73GCH1H821J CHIP C 820PF 50V J      1
C325 CC73GCH1H681J CHIP C 680PF 50V J      1
(No.WA079<Rev.001>)8/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XR900-5 K0 XR900-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
C326 CC73GCH1H681J CHIP C 680PF 50V J      1
C339 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C340 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C351 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C352 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C364 CC73GCH1H221J CHIP C 220PF 50V J      1
C369 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C370 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C371 CE32CL1V4R7M ELECTRO 4.7UF 35WV M      1
C372 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C377 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF 50V J      1
C379 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C380 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C382 CK73GB1H683K CHIP C 0.068UF 50V K      1
C383 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C385 CK73GB1H223K CHIP C 0.022UF 50V K      1
C386 CK73GB1C224K CHIP C 0.22UF 16V K      1
C387 CK73GB1H223K CHIP C 0.022UF 50V K      1
C389 CK73GB1H333K CHIP C 0.033UF 50V K      1
C393 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF 50V J      1
C395 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF 50V J      1
C399 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C400 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C501 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16V M      1
C502 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16V M      1
C503 CC73GCH1H331J CHIP C 330PF 50V J      1
C504 CC73GCH1H331J CHIP C 330PF 50V J      1
C505 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C506 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C507 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C508 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C509 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C510 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C511 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C512 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C513 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C514 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C515 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C516 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C517 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C518 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C519 CC73GCH1H151J CHIP C 150PF 50V J      1
C520 CC73GCH1H151J CHIP C 150PF 50V J      1
C521 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C522 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C523 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C524 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C525 CF92JV1H105J FILM C 1UF 50V J      1

C546 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C551 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C552 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C557 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C558 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C559 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C560 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C561 CE32CC1V220M ELECTRO 22UF 35V M      1
C562 CE32CC1V220M ELECTRO 22UF 35V M      1
C563 CE32CC1V220M ELECTRO 22UF 35V M      1
C564 CE32CC1V220M ELECTRO 22UF 35V M      1
C565 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C566 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C567 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C568 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C571 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF 50V K      1
C576 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C589 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C590 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C601 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16V M      1

C676 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C701 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16V M      1
C702 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16V M      1
C703 CC73GCH1H331J CHIP C 330PF 50V J      1
C704 CC73GCH1H331J CHIP C 330PF 50V J      1
C705 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C706 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C707 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C708 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C709 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C710 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C711 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C712 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C713 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C714 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C715 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF 50V K      1
C716 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF 50V K      1
C717 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF 50V K      1
C718 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF 50V K      1
C719 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF 50V K      1
C720 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF 50V K      1
C721 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF 50V K      1
C722 CK73GB1H472K CHIP C 4700PF 50V K      1
C723 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C724 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C725 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C726 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C727 CC73GCH1H471J CHIP C 470PF 50V J      1
C728 CC73GCH1H471J CHIP C 470PF 50V J      1
C731 CK73EB1C226M CHIP C 22UF 16V M      1
C732 CK73EB1C226M CHIP C 22UF 16V M      1
C733 CK73EB1C226M CHIP C 22UF 16V M      1
C734 CK73EB1C226M CHIP C 22UF 16V M      1
C735 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1

C744 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C745 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C746 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C751 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C752 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C753 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C754 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C757 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C758 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
(No.WA079<Rev.001>)10/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XR900-5 K0 XR900-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
C759 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C760 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C761 CK73GB1H152K CHIP C 1500PF 50V K      1
C762 CK73GB1H152K CHIP C 1500PF 50V K      1
C763 C91-2290-05 CHIP C 4.7UF 250V      1
C764 C91-2290-05 CHIP C 4.7UF 250V      1
C765 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1

C790 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C803 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF 50V K      1
C804 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF 50V K      1
C807 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF 50V K      1
C808 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF 50V K      1
C842 CC73GCH1H681J CHIP C 680PF 50V J      1
C846 CC73GCH1H681J CHIP C 680PF 50V J      1
C851 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C856 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C867 CE32CL0J101M ELECTRO 100UF 6.3V M      1
C873 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C891 CC73GCH1H151J CHIP C 150PF 50V J      1
C892 CC73GCH1H151J CHIP C 150PF 50V J      1
C893 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C894 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C895 CK73EB1E105K CHIP C 1.0UF 25V K      1
C896 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C897 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C909 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C915 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF 50V J      1
C920 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C922 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C926 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C931 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF 50V J      1
C935 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF 50V J      1
C939 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C940 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C941 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C942 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C965 CK73FB1E475K CHIP C 4.7UF 25V K      1
C966 CK73FB1E475K CHIP C 4.7UF 25V K      1
C967 CE32CL1V100M ELECTRO 10UF 35WV M      1
C968 CE32CL1V100M ELECTRO 10UF 35WV M      1
C981 CK73GB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF 16V K      1
C982 CK73GB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF 16V K      1
C983 CK73GB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF 16V K      1
C984 CK73GB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF 16V K      1
R11 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R12 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R13 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R14 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R15 RK73GB2A154J CHIP R 150K J 1/10W      1
R16 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R17 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R20 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R21 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R22 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R23 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R24 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R25 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R26 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R27 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R28 RK73GB2A392J CHIP R 3.9K J 1/10W      1
R29 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
R30 RK73GB2A272J CHIP R 2.7K J 1/10W      1
R31 RK73EB2E122J CHIP R 1.2K J 1/4W      1
R35 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R36 RK73EB2E152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/4W      1
R37 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R38 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R39 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R40 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R41 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R42 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R43 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R44 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R45 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R46 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R47 RK73PB2H100J CHIP R 10 J 1/2W      1
R48 RK73PB2H100J CHIP R 10 J 1/2W      1
R49 RK73PB2H100J CHIP R 10 J 1/2W      1
R51 RK73EB2E153J CHIP R 15K J 1/4W      1
(No.WA079<Rev.001>)11/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XR900-5 K0 XR900-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R52 RK73EB2E153J CHIP R 15K J 1/4W      1
R53 RK73PB2H100J CHIP R 10 J 1/2W      1
R54 RK73PB2H100J CHIP R 10 J 1/2W      1
R55 RK73EB2E153J CHIP R 15K J 1/4W      1
R56 RK73EB2E153J CHIP R 15K J 1/4W      1
R57 RK73PB2H220J CHIP R 22 J 1/2W      1
R58 RK73PB2H220J CHIP R 22 J 1/2W      1
R59 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R60 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R61 RK73EB2E4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/4W      1
R62 RK73EB2E4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/4W      1
R63 RK73EB2E332J CHIP R 3.3K J 1/4W      1
R64 RK73EB2E332J CHIP R 3.3K J 1/4W      1
R65 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R66 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R67 RK73GB2A100J CHIP R 10 J 1/10W      1
R68 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R69 RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W      1
R70 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R72 RK73GB2A821J CHIP R 820 J 1/10W      1
R73 RK73GB2A300J CHIP R 30 J 1/10W      1
R74 RK73GB2A300J CHIP R 30 J 1/10W      1
R75 RK73EB2E4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/4W      1
R76 RK73EB2E472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/4W      1
R77 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R78 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R79 RK73EB2E4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/4W      1
R80 RK73EB2E472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/4W      1
R81 RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W      1
R82 RK73GB2A124J CHIP R 120K J 1/10W      1
R83 RK73GB2A273J CHIP R 27K J 1/10W      1
R84 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R85 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R86 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R87 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R88 RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W      1
R91 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R92 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R93 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R94 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R95 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R96 RK73GB2A470J CHIP R 47 J 1/10W      1
R97 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R98 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R101 RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W      1
R102 RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W      1
R103 RK73GB2A912J CHIP R 9.1K J 1/10W      1
R104 RK73GB2A912J CHIP R 9.1K J 1/10W      1
R105 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R106 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R111 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R112 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R113 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R114 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R115 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R116 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R117 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R118 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R119 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R120 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R125 RK73EB2E474J CHIP R 470K J 1/4W      1
R131 RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W      1
R132 RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W      1
R133 RK73GB2A912J CHIP R 9.1K J 1/10W      1
R134 RK73GB2A912J CHIP R 9.1K J 1/10W      1

R147 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R148 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R149 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R150 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R161 RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W      1
R162 RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W      1
R163 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R164 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R165 RK73GB2A273J CHIP R 27K J 1/10W      1
R166 RK73GB2A273J CHIP R 27K J 1/10W      1
R167 RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W      1
R168 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R169 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R171 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R172 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R173 RK73GH2A473D CHIP R 47K D 1/10W      1
R174 RK73GH2A473D CHIP R 47K D 1/10W      1
R175 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R201 RK73GB2A431J CHIP R 430 J 1/10W      1
R202 RK73GB2A431J CHIP R 430 J 1/10W      1
R203 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
(No.WA079<Rev.001>)12/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XR900-5 K0 XR900-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R204 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
R205 RK73GB2A470J CHIP R 47 J 1/10W      1
R206 RK73GB2A470J CHIP R 47 J 1/10W      1
R207 RK73GB2A471J CHIP R 470 J 1/10W      1
R208 RK73GB2A471J CHIP R 470 J 1/10W      1
R209 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R210 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R211 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R212 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R213 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R214 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R231 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R232 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R233 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R234 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R235 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R236 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R237 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R238 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R241 RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W      1
R242 RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W      1
R243 RK73GB2A912J CHIP R 9.1K J 1/10W      1
R244 RK73GB2A912J CHIP R 9.1K J 1/10W      1
R245 RK73GB2A563J CHIP R 56K J 1/10W      1
R246 RK73GB2A563J CHIP R 56K J 1/10W      1
R251 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R252 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R253 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R254 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R255 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R256 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R271 RK73GB2A431J CHIP R 430 J 1/10W      1

R306 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R307 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R308 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R311 RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W      1
R312 RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W      1
R313 RK73GB2A912J CHIP R 9.1K J 1/10W      1
R314 RK73GB2A912J CHIP R 9.1K J 1/10W      1
R315 RK73GB2A563J CHIP R 56K J 1/10W      1
R316 RK73GB2A563J CHIP R 56K J 1/10W      1
R321 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R322 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R323 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R324 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R325 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R326 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R351 RK73GB2A513J CHIP R 51K J 1/10W      1
R352 RK73GB2A513J CHIP R 51K J 1/10W      1
R353 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
R354 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
R355 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
R356 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
R357 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R358 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R361 RK73GB2A431J CHIP R 430 J 1/10W      1
R362 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R363 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R364 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R365 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
R371 RK73GB2A241J CHIP R 240 J 1/10W      1
R372 RK73GB2A154J CHIP R 150K J 1/10W      1
R376 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R377 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R381 RK73GB2A392J CHIP R 3.9K J 1/10W      1
R382 RK73GB2A113J CHIP R 11K J 1/10W      1
R383 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R384 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R385 RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W      1
R386 RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W      1
R387 RK73GB2A272J CHIP R 2.7K J 1/10W      1
R388 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R389 RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W      1
R391 RK73GB2A512J CHIP R 5.1K J 1/10W      1
R392 RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W      1
R393 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
(No.WA079<Rev.001>)13/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XR900-5 K0 XR900-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R394 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R395 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R396 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R397 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R398 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R399 RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W      1
R503 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R504 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R505 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R506 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R507 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
R508 RK73GB2A911J CHIP R 910 J 1/10W      1
R511 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R512 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R513 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R514 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R515 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R516 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R517 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R518 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R519 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R520 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R521 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R522 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R525 RK73EB2E222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/4W      1
R526 RK73EB2E222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/4W      1
R527 RK73EB2E100J CHIP R 10 J 1/4W      1
R528 RK73EB2E100J CHIP R 10 J 1/4W      1
R531 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
R532 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
R533 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
R534 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
R537 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R538 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R539 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R540 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R541 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R542 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R543 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R544 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R545 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R546 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R547 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R548 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R549 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R550 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R551 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R552 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R553 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R554 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R555 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R556 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R557 RK73GB2A303J CHIP R 30K J 1/10W      1
R558 RK73GB2A303J CHIP R 30K J 1/10W      1
R559 RK73FB2B4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/8W      1
R560 RK73FB2B4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/8W      1
R571 RK73GB2A332J CHIP R  3.3K J 1/10W      1
R572 RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W      1
R574 RK73GB2A162J CHIP R 1.6K J 1/10W      1
R575 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R576 RK73GB2A133J CHIP R 13K J 1/10W      1
R577 RK73GB2A393J CHIP R 39K J 1/10W      1
R578 RK73GB2A393J CHIP R 39K J 1/10W      1
R581 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R582 RK73GB2A112J CHIP R 1.1K J 1/10W      1
R591 R92-5211-05 CHIP R 0.022OHM F 1W      1
R603 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R604 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R605 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R606 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R607 RK73GB2A681J CHIP R 680 J 1/10W      1
R608 RK73GB2A561J CHIP R 560 J 1/10W      1
R611 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R612 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R613 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R614 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1

R660 RK73FB2B4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/8W      1
R671 RK73GB2A332J CHIP R  3.3K J 1/10W      1
R672 RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W      1
R674 RK73GB2A162J CHIP R 1.6K J 1/10W      1
R675 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R676 RK73GB2A133J CHIP R 13K J 1/10W      1
R677 RK73GB2A393J CHIP R 39K J 1/10W      1
R678 RK73GB2A393J CHIP R 39K J 1/10W      1
R681 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R682 RK73GB2A112J CHIP R 1.1K J 1/10W      1
R691 R92-5211-05 CHIP R 0.022OHM F 1W      1
R703 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R704 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R705 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R706 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R707 RK73GB2A750J CHIP R 75 J 1/10W      1
R708 RK73GB2A820J CHIP R 82 J 1/10W      1
R711 RK73FB2B270J CHIP R 27 J 1/8W      1
R712 RK73FB2B270J CHIP R 27 J 1/8W      1
R713 RK73FB2B270J CHIP R 27 J 1/8W      1
R714 RK73FB2B270J CHIP R 27 J 1/8W      1
R719 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1

R740 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R741 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R742 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R747 RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W      1
R748 RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W      1
R749 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R750 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R751 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R752 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R755 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R756 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R757 RK73GB2A303J CHIP R 30K J 1/10W      1
R758 RK73GB2A303J CHIP R 30K J 1/10W      1
R759 RK73FB2B4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/8W      1
R760 RK73FB2B4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/8W      1
R761 RK73PB2H2R4J CHIP R 2.4 J 1/2W      1
R762 RK73PB2H2R4J CHIP R 2.4 J 1/2W      1
R763 RK73PB2H2R4J CHIP R 2.4 J 1/2W      1
R764 RK73PB2H2R4J CHIP R 2.4 J 1/2W      1
R765 RK73EB2E472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/4W      1

R806 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R807 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R808 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R809 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R810 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R811 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R812 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R813 RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W      1
R814 RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W      1
R841 R92-5576-05 METAL R 0.02OHM 5W      1
R842 RK73GB2A332J CHIP R  3.3K J 1/10W      1
R843 RK73GB2A563J CHIP R 56K J 1/10W      1
R844 RK73GB2A272J CHIP R 2.7K J 1/10W      1
R845 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R846 RK73GB2A393J CHIP R 39K J 1/10W      1
R851 RK73GB2A623J CHIP R 62K J 1/10W      1
R852 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R853 RK73GB2A202J CHIP R 2.0K J 1/10W      1
R854 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R855 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R856 RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W      1
R861 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R862 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R863 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R864 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R865 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R866 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R867 RK73GB2A562J CHIP R 5.6K J 1/10W      1
R868 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R871 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R872 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R873 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R874 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R891 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R892 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R893 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R894 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R896 RK73GB2A681J CHIP R 680 J 1/10W      1
R897 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R898 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R901 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R902 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R903 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R904 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R917 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R918 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R919 RK73GB2A474J CHIP R 470K J 1/10W      1
R920 RK73GB2A332J CHIP R  3.3K J 1/10W      1
R922 RK73GB2A623J CHIP R 62K J 1/10W      1
R923 RK73GB2A822J CHIP R 8.2K J 1/10W      1
R925 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R926 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R927 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R928 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R931 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R935 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R936 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R941 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R943 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R945 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R946 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R951 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R952 RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W      1
R953 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R961 RK73EB2E470J CHIP R 47 J 1/4W      1
R962 RK73EB2E470J CHIP R 47 J 1/4W      1
R963 RK73GB2A122J CHIP R 1.2K J 1/10W      1
R964 RK73GB2A122J CHIP R 1.2K J 1/10W      1
R965 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R966 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R967 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1